VH Suarez

Born 9/20/2010

Anderstrup Holstein I/S

Evaluation Holstein

:Btema“ona' HOLDNKM000000254430

Herdbook number

FIN 96291
SWE 91298
DNK 254430

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000254430/HOL
3/4/2026

Trait # Daughters E Boliver
Yield 7399 3171 H e HOLUSAMO00012358644
SUPER 3
Udder health 7284 3422 S| HOLUSAMO0006206591
Conformation 3620 1538 9 Charlesdale Seet Star
=epN HOLUSAF00013370103
0
Breed proportions Toystory
\V/[es HOLUSAMO00006037288
7
Anderstrup Toystory Jen . .
HOL Da Tir-An Garter Jessi
100 Ry O-DNIF00337230349 HOLDNKF00337230208
6

D W Garter

S

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

106 T

98 B
%2 —

105 |
77 ]

101 |

88 —

101 ]

101 ]

%0 —

103 [ |
99

i
107
% ]

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




