

Born	9/20/2010
Breeder	Anderstrup Holstein I/S
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000254430

Herdbook number	
FIN	96291
SWE	91298
DNK	254430

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	7399	3171
Udder health	7284	3422
Conformation	3620	1538

  

Breed proportions	
Breed	HOL
%	100

Sire	SUPER HOLUSAM00006206591 9	PGS	E Boliver HOLUSAM00012358644 3
		PGD	Charlesdale Seet Star HOLUSAF00013370103 0
Dam	Anderstrup Toystory Jen HOLDNKF00337230349 7	MGS	Toystory HOLUSAM00006037288 7
		MGD	Tir-An Garter Jessi HOLDNKF00337230208 6
		MGD S	W Garter

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-22							
Yield	86							
Growth	106							
Fertility	83							
Birth	98							
Calving	92							
Udder health	105							
General health	77							
Claw health	101							
Frame	88							
Feet & legs	101							
Udder	101							
Milkability	90							
Temperament	103							
Longevity	99							
Youngstock survival	107							
Saved feed	95							

